/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

OHIO

HILL'N DALE
MEDINA, OH
4/6/2024

HND APRIL SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HND APRIL

SHOOT

168 Attended

CH JOE CHARNIGO

M1 RICHARD KRENZ
AA1  KEVIN COOMBES
A1 KEN NULPH

B1 TYLER JAY TROYER
Cc1 JAMES R TROYER
D1 ROMAN P PAICH

E1 DOUG CARPENTER
SICH TYLERJAY TROYER
JRCH LOGAN D KING
VTCH JOSEPH J KAROLESKI
SVCH GALE D DEPUY
LYCH AMBER BROWN
SSCH RICHARD KRENZ

90
89
85
81
78
73
69
61
78
82
87
81
85
89

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: HND APRIL

SHOOT

45 Attended

CH JOSEPH J KAROLESKI
M1 JAKE ADAMS

47
46

AA1T  EMMANUEL KONSTANTINOU

45
Al CARL POLISENA
B1 ROBERT SIEGEL
C1 PAUL W MCGUIRE
E1 JEFFREY SAYERS
JRCH JAKE ADAMS
VTCH JOSEPH J KAROLESKI
SVCH LARRY SPRING
LYCH AMBER BROWN
SSCH DENNIS WAGNER

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:

HND APRIL SHOOT

70 Attended

M1 LOGAN D KING
AA1  STEVEN LAYNE

A1 CARL POLISENA
B1 PATRICK J MCTIVER
C1 GARY MILLER

D1 DOUGLAS FRYE
E1 DOUG HORNER
SJCH TYLERJAY TROYER
JRCH LOGAN D KING
VTCH KEVIN SHEEN
SVCH CARL POLISENA
LYCH PAULA J CALETRI
SSCH RICHARD KRENZ

MAD RIVER SPORTSMAN'S CLUB

BELLEFONTAINE, OH
4/13/2024
REGISTERED CLASS SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGEM 1:
REGISTERED CLASS SHOOT
41 Attended

M1 RICH P HUGHES

M2 JOHN AWHITE Il

M3 LARRY WELTI

M3 MICHAEL W ADAMS
AA1  LARRY J KUNKLEMAN

April 2024 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

38
45
38
29
46
47
39
39
42

44
44
41
41
37
39
39
49
46
44
43
42

90
85
80
80
83

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

AA2  JEFF STIERHOFF

AA3  ARTHUR HOHENSTEIN
A1l ROBERT A FOLI

Al SCOTT WILLIAMS

A2 MICHAEL D GALBREATH
A3 DENNIS J SCHNEIDER
B1 STEVE BLEVINS

B2 RICK ROSS

B3 ROGER MULLINS

C1 DOUGLAS FRYE

78
75
83
83
74
72
85
80
70
75

C2 STEPHEN M SEGGEBRUCH73

C3 ATHAN A VINOLUS

D1 STEVEN R THOMPSON
D2 STEVEN SHIVELY

D3 JEFF DENNIE

E1 JOHN MOLYET

E2 MIKE BORN

E3 JOHN L DARNELL

EAGLE'S NEST SPORTING GROUNDS

MOUNT GILEAD, OH
4/28/2024

SPRING SPRUNG APRIL TOURNAMENT

70
68
67
63
73
49
48

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING

SPRUNG APRIL TOURNAMENT
144 Attended

CH SCOTT E STOFFL

M1 ARTHUR ANSLEY

AA1  NATETBOWSER

A1 MICHAEL MCNULTY

B1 WYATT BLATCHFORD
C1 ETHAN EDIE

E1 CHAD E NICODEMUS

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING
SPRUNG APRIL TOURNAMENT
46 Attended

CH BRYAN WRIGHT

M1 JOE HUMPHREY

AA1  ETHAN H SMITH

A1l RON ENGSTROM

B1 ROBERT SIEGEL

C1 DANIEL M COWHER

D1 JOHN BUTCHER

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING
SPRUNG APRIL TOURNAMENT
40 Attended

93
92
91
89
82
77
77

88
85
80
70
69
64
55

CH JONATHAN P RUMBARGER 47

M1 JOSEPH TEFFNER

44

AA1T  EMMANUEL KONSTANTINOU

46
Al MICHAEL D GALBREATH
B1 ROBERT SIEGEL
C1 DANIEL M COWHER
D1 KEN GRAFFEO
E1 JEFFREY SAYERS

41
44
44
42
39
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